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Distal Access Catheter

Medical Device Registration Certificate No. of P.R. China: 20233031014
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Compatibility

Specifications

Distal
Access

Aspiration Trackable

Various
Applications

Characteristics
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SKU

SC401SHR
SC402SHR
SC403SHR
SC404SHR
SC405SHR
SC406SHR
SC407SHR
SC408SHR
SC409SHR
SC410SHR

SC411SHR

SC412SHR

OD (uniform)
0.060” | 1.52mm | 4.6F

ID (uniform)
0.046” | 1.17mm | 3.5F

[_” Length
70~140cm

Effective Length (cm)

70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
12
14
16

SKU

SC413SHR
SC414SHR
SC415SHR
SC416SHR
SC417SHR
SC418SHR
SC419SHR
SC420SHR
SC421SHR
SC422SHR
SC423SHR
SC424SHR

=26F Guiding:
6F short sheath and long sheath; 6F guiding catheter

Compatible with all microcatheters:
0.017” /0.021” / 0.027” / 0.029”

More distal access:
M2/3, A2/3, P2/3

Effective Length (cm) Inner Diameter Outer Diameter

18
120
122
124
126
0.046” 0.060”
128

1.17mm 1.52mm
130

) 3.5F 4.6F
134
136
138

140



Various Applications

1 Coiling for Aneurysms in Distal 2 Flow Diverter for Aneurysms in
or Tortuous Vessels Distal or Tortuous Vessels
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Mechanical Thrombectomy in Balloon Angioplasty / Stenting
4  Mevo (Medium Vessel < for Intracranial Stenosis
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AccuMedical Beijing Inc.
1210, Building A Pacific Century Place, 2A Gong Ti Bei Lu, Chaoyang @ %CCBEJMEEIC ,Z:E

District, Beijing, CHINA

www.accumedical.com
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